
Sent via Certified Mail 
Return Receipt: 917199 99917034 2038 2250 

February 25,2015 
Devon Energy Production, L.P. 
Attn: Can Allen 
333 W. Sheridan Avenue 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 

Re: Well Proposal - Sneed Q Federal Com 23H 
T17S, R32E, S2N2 of Section 9 & SWNW of Section 10 
SHL: 1650' FNL & 330* FWL, Section 9 (Unit E) 
BHL: 1650' FNL & 990' FWL, Section 10 (Unit E) 
Lea County, New Mexico 

Ms. Allen, 

COG Operating LLC (COG), as Operator, proposes to drill the Sneed 9 Federal Com 23H 
well as a horizontal well at the above-captioned location to a TVD of approximately 
6,400' to test the Yeso Formation ("Operation"). The total cost of the Operation is 
estimated to be $4,007,000 and a detailed description of the cost is set out in the 
enclosed Authority for Expenditure ("AFE"). 

COG is proposing to drill this well under the terms of the modified 1989 AAPL form of 
Operating Agreement modified for horizontal development, enclosed herein. The 
Operating Agreement covers, T17S-R32E, S/2N/2 of Section 9 and SW/4NW/4 of 
Section 10, Lea County, New Mexico. It has the following general provisions: 

• 100/300 Non-consenting penalty 
• $7,ooo/$70O Drilling and Producing rate 
• COG named as Operator 

If you dcTnof wish" to participate" in"the Operation, COG~wouId like to_acquire"a Term 
Assignment of your leasehold for the following general terms: 

• 3 year primary term 
• Delivering a 80% NRI, proportionately reduced 
• $700 per net acre bonus consideration 

Term Assignment offers are subject to the approval of COG's management and 
verification of title. 

BEFORE THE OIL CONVERSATION 
DIVISION 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 
Exhibit No. 4 

Submitted by: COG OPERATING LLC 
Hearing Date: June 25, 2015 

CORPORATE ADDRESS: One Concho Center 600 W Illinois Avenue Midland.Texas 79701 Phone 432.683.7443 Fax 432.683.7441 

O 

mconcHO 



February 25,2015 
Page 2 

If an agreement can't be negotiated within 30 days of the date of this letter, COG will 
apply to the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division for compulsory pooling of your 
interest into a spacing unit for the proposed well. 

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Ashley Roush at 432-818-
2358 or by email at aroush@concho.com. 

Respectfully, 

COG OPERATrNtTLLC 

Land Coordinator 

Enclosure(s) 



COG OPERATING LLC 
AUTHORITY FOR EXPENDITURE 

DRILLING 

WELL NAME: SNEED 9 FED COM tt 23H PROSPECT NAME: MALJAMAR - 713083 
SHL: 1650' FNL 330' FWL. UL - E STATE & COUNTY: New Mexico. Lea 
BHL 1050' FNL, 990' FWL, UL - E OBJECTIVE: Yeso Horizontal 
FORMATION: YESO DEPTH: 12.150 
LEGAL: SEC. 9, SW4NW4, T17S-R32E TVD: 6,400 

INTANGIBLE COSTS 
Till e<Curativef Permit 201 

Insurance 202 

Damages/Rigfil o l Way 203 

Survey/Stake Location 204 

Location/PitsJRoad Ex pa rue 205 

Drilling / Completion Overhead 206 

Turnkey Contract 207 

Footage Contract 208 

Daywork Contract (0 days iVspud-rls ® tO) 209 

Directional Drilling Services (0 dir days ® $0) 210 

Fuel & Power 211 

Water 212 

Bits 213 

Mud & Chemicals 214 

Drill Stem Test 215 

Coring & Analysis 216 

Cement Surface 217 

Cement Iniermediale 21B 

Cement 2nd IntermedialB/Preduction 218 

Cement Squeeze & Other (Kickoff Plug) 220 

Float Equipment & Can Ira liters 221 
Casing Crews & Equipment 222 
Fishing Tools a Service 223 
Geologic/Engineering 224 
Contract Labor 225 
Company Supervision 226 
Contract Supervision 227 
Testing Casing/Tubing, 228 
Mud Logging Unit 229 
Logging 230 
Pertora ting/Wire line Services 231 
Sli mul a tio nn" re a ting 
Completion Unit 
Swabbing Unit 
Rentals-Surface 235 

Rentals-Subsurface 236 
Trucking/Forklift/Rig Mobilization 237 
Welding Services 236 
Water Disposal 239 
Plug to Abandon 240 
Seismic Analysis 241 
Closed Loop & Environmental 244 
Miscellaneous 242 
Contingency 5% 243 

TOTAL INTANGIBLES 

BCP ACP TOTAL 
11,000 11,000 
5,000 302 0 5,000 
12,000 303 0 12,000 

3,000 304 0 3,000 

80.000 305 25.000 105.000 

4,000 306 2,000 6,000 

307 0 

308 0 

208,000 309 0 208,000 

103,000 310 103,000 

40,000 311 5.000 45,000 

38.000 312 112.500 150.500 

43.600 313 5.000 48.600 

45.000 314 0 45.000 

315 0 0 

0 

31,000 31.000 

31,000 31.000 

0 319 65.000 65.X0 

320 0 0 

2,000 321 18.000 20,000 
4,250 322 10.200 14,450 

323 0 
2,000 324 2,000 

33.150 325 36,000 71,150 
2.000 328 2,000 4.0QQ 

28,000 327 46.000 74.000 
2,490 328 4,500 6,990 

25,000 329 25.000 
18,000 330 18,000 

1.500 331 162,500 164,000 
332 1.150.000 1,150,000 
333 35,000 35,000 
334 0 

52.000 335 312.500 364.500 

70.000 336 28.000 96.000 
61.000 337 50,000 111,000 

5,000 335 3,000 6,000 
0 339 5,000 5,000 
0 340 0 0 
0 341 0 0 

69,000 344 0 89,000 
0_ 342 0 0_ 

53.010 343 104.600 157.810 
1,103,000 2.184.0O0 3.287.000 

TANGIBLE COSTS 
Surface Casing (13 3f6" 54.5# J55 STC) 
Intermediate Casing (9 5/B" 40# J55 LTC) 

401 
402 

Production Casing (7" 28# S 5 1/2" 17ff L60) 
Tubing 
Wellhead Equipment 
Pumping Unit 
Prime Mover 
Rods 
Pumps 
Tanks 
Flowline s 
Heater Treater/Separalor 
Electrical System 
Packers/Ancho rs/H ange rs 
C ou plings/Fitting sA/alves 
Gas Com pros so ref Meiers 
Oehydrator 
Injection PlanUCQ2 Equipment 

Contingency 

414 
415 

419 

420 
TOTAL TANGIBLES 

34.000 

6,600 

503 
503 
504 
505 
506 
507 
508 
509 
510 
511 
512 
513 
514 
515 
516 
517 
516 
519 
520 

TOTAL WELL COSTS 1.222,000 

32.000 

11.000 
63.000 

19,000 
11.000 

29,000 
.18,000 

2,000 

4.000 
29,000 

601,000 
2,785,000 

32.000 

72.000 

63.000 

11,000 

29,000 
18.000 
2.000 

35,800 
720,000 

4,007,000 

COG Operating LLC 

By: Carl Bird 

We approve: 
% Working Interest 

Company 

Date Prepared: 2/19/201S 

COG Operating LLC 

By, 

Printed Name: 
This AFE is only an estimate. By signing you agree to pay your share 
of the actual costs incurred 


