

Sent via Certified Mail Return Receipt: 91 7199 9991 7034 2038 2250

February 25, 2015

Devon Energy Production, L.P. Attn: Cari Allen 333 W. Sheridan Avenue Oklahoma City, OK 73102

Re: Well Proposal - Sneed 9 Federal Com 23H

T17S, R32E, S2N2 of Section 9 & SWNW of Section 10 SHL: 1650' FNL & 330' FWL, Section 9 (Unit E) BHL: 1650' FNL & 990' FWL, Section 10 (Unit E)

Lea County, New Mexico

Ms. Allen,

COG Operating LLC (COG), as Operator, proposes to drill the Sneed 9 Federal Com 23H well as a horizontal well at the above-captioned location to a TVD of approximately 6,400' to test the Yeso Formation ("Operation"). The total cost of the Operation is estimated to be \$4,007,000 and a detailed description of the cost is set out in the enclosed Authority for Expenditure ("AFE").

COG is proposing to drill this well under the terms of the modified 1989 AAPL form of Operating Agreement modified for horizontal development, enclosed herein. The Operating Agreement covers, T17S-R32E, S/2N/2 of Section 9 and SW/4NW/4 of Section 10, Lea County, New Mexico. It has the following general provisions:

- 100/300 Non-consenting penalty
- \$7,000/\$700 Drilling and Producing rate
- COG named as Operator

If you do not wish to participate in the Operation, COG would like to acquire a Term Assignment of your leasehold for the following general terms:

- 3 year primary term
- Delivering a 80% NRI, proportionately reduced
- \$700 per net acre bonus consideration

Term Assignment offers are subject to the approval of COG's management and verification of title.

BEFORE THE OIL CONVERSATION DIVISION

Santa Fe, New Mexico
Exhibit No. 4
Submitted by: COG OPERATING LLC
Hearing Date: June 25, 2015

If an agreement can't be negotiated within 30 days of the date of this letter, COG will apply to the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division for compulsory pooling of your interest into a spacing unit for the proposed well.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Ashley Roush at 432-818-2358 or by email at aroush@concho.com.

Respectfully,

COG OPERATING LLC

Taylor Craighead Land Coordinator

Enclosure(s)

## COG OPERATING LLC AUTHORITY FOR EXPENDITURE DRILLING

	1650' FNL 330' FWL. UL - E			ME: MALJAMAR - 713083 NTY: New Mexico, Lea			
HL: 1650' FNL 330' FWL, UL - E HL: 1650' FNL, 990' FWL, UL - E			OBJECTIVE:		Yeso Horizontal		
	YESO		DEPTH:		12,150		
	SEC. 9, SW4NW4, T17S-R32E		TVD:		6,400		
				-			
NTANGIBLE CO	<u>OSTS</u>		<u>BCP</u>		<u>ACP</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>	
itle/Curative/Permit		_ 201	11,000	-	<del></del>	11,	
ISUTBRICE		_ 202	5,000	302 _	0	5	
amages/Right of W	ay	203	12,000	303	0	12,	
urvey/Stake Location	B	_ 204	3,000	304	0	3,	
_ocation/Pits/Road Expense		205	80,000	305	25,000	105,	
nlling / Completion	Overhead	206	4,000	306	2,000	6,	
umkey Contract		207		307			
ootage Contract		208		308			
aywork Contract (0	days f/spud-ris @ \$0)	209	208,000	309	Ö	208,	
irectional Drilling Se	ervices (0 dir days @ \$0)	210	103,000	310	<del></del>	103,	
uel & Power		211	40,000	311	5,000	45,	
Vater		212	38,000	312	112,500	150,	
ris		213	43,600	313	5,000	48.	
lud & Chemicals		214	45,000	314	0	45,	
nll Stem Test		215		315	0		
	· · · · · ·	_		-			
oring & Analysis		_ 216	24.000	-	<del> </del>		
ement Surface	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 217	31,000	-		31,	
ement Intermediate		- 218	31,000	340 -	65.000	31,	
ement 2nd Interme		_ 218	0	319 _	65,000	65,	
ement Squeeze & (	<del></del>	220		320 _	0		
oat Equipment & C		_ 221	2,000	321 _	18,000		
asing Crews & Equ		_ 222	4,250	322 -	10,200	14,	
shing Tools & Serv eologic/Engineering		- 223 224	2,000	323 324		- 2,	
ontract Labor		- 224	33,150	324 -	38,000	71,	
ompany Supervisio	1	- 225	2,000	326	2,000	4,	
ontract Supervision	<u> </u>	- 227	28,000	327 -	46,000	74.	
esting Casing/Tubin	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	228	2,490	328	4,500	6,	
lud Logging Unit		229	25,000	329		25	
ogging		230	18,000	330		18,	
erforating/Wireline	Services	231	1,500	331	162,500	164,	
timulation/Treating				332	1,150,000	1,150,	
ompletion Unit				333	35,000	35,	
wabbing Unit	•	_		334			
entals-Surface		235	52,000	335	312,500	364	
entats-Subsurface		236	70,000	336	28,000	98.	
rucking/Forklift/Rig	Mobilization	_ 237	61,000	337	50,000	111,	
/elding Services		_ 238	5,000	338 _	3,000	8,	
/ater Disposal		- 239	0	339 _	5,000	5,	
lug to Abandon		240	0	340 _	0		
eismic Analysis losed Loop & Enviro	namenial	_ 241 244	89,000	341 344	0	89,	
liscellaneous	an billa	- 242	05,000	342 -			
onlingency 5%		243	53,010	343 -	104,800	157,	
TOTAL INTANGIE	BLES	_	1,103,000	_	2,184,000	3,287,	
ANGIBLE COS							
urface Casing (13.3		401	34,000			34,1	
	9 5/8" 40# J55 LTC)	402	69,000	_	0	69,	
	29# & 5 1/2" 17# L80)	_		503 -	253,000 32,000	253,	
ibing follhead Equipment	<del></del>	405	8,200	504 505	18,000	32,6 26,3	
umping Unit	<del></del> -	_ 403	0,200	506 -	72,000	72,5	
ime Mover		-		507 -	72,000		
ods		-		508	11,000	11,0	
umps	·	-		509 -	63,000	63.	
nks	•	_		510	19,000	19,6	
owlines				511	11,000	11,0	
ater Treater/Separ		_		512	29,000	29,0	
		<b>-</b>	<u> </u>	513	18,000	18,0	
ckers/Anchors/Har		_ 414		514 -	2,000	2,0	
ouplings/Fittings/Va as Compressors/Me		_ 415	500	515 -	36,000	36,	
as Compressors/Me shydrator	1013	-		516 — 517	4,000	4,0	
ection Plant/CO2 E	nuismant	-		518 -			
scellaneous	darburatu	419	500	519	4,000	4,5	
ontingency		420		520	29,000	35,0	
TOTAL TANGIBLE	S		119,000		601,000	720,6	
	ELL COSTS	_	1,222,000	_	2,785,000	4,007,6	
_			· <del>-</del>		_		
OG Operating LLC							
r. Cerl Bird		_	Date Prepared: 2	/19/20	15 KF		
			COG Operating LLC	:			
e approve:							
% Working Inte	rest		Ву.				
ompany:		-					
		_					
inted Name:		_	This AFF is anhouse	aetim **	e. By signing you agre	e to navienie shoro	